Quick Statistics

FIRST LEVEL APPEALS

Data Archives
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE (Ul)
This Month
FY Year-to-Date
Average per Month
DISABILITY INSURANCE (DI)/PAID FAMILY LEAVE (PFL)

This Month

FY Year-to-Date

Average per Month
TAX RULING PETITIONS

This Month

FY Year-to-Date

Average per Month
TAX PETITIONS

This Month

FY Year-to-Date

Average per Month
ALL PROGRAMS

This Month

FY Year-to-Date

Average per Month

EDD Quick Statistics
EDD Unemployment Benefits Data

Current Data
For the Month of October 2024

24,666
94,779
23,695

1,541
6,617
1,654

113
28

66
420
105

26,374
102,129
25,532


https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/11/Historical-FO-1024.pdf
https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/11/Historical-FO-1024.pdf
https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/11/Historical-FO-1024.pdf
https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/11/Historical-FO-1024.pdf
https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/11/Historical-FO-1024.pdf
http://www.edd.ca.gov/About_EDD/Quick_Statistics.htm
https://www.edd.ca.gov/Newsroom/facts-and-stats/dashboard.htm
https://www.edd.ca.gov/Newsroom/facts-and-stats/dashboard.htm

	FO Quick



