## **Quick Statistics**

## **FIRST LEVEL APPEALS**

Data Archives	Current Data For the Month of October 2024
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE (UI)	
This Month	24,666
FY Year-to-Date	94,779
Average per Month	23,695
DISABILITY INSURANCE (DI)/PAID FAMILY LEAVE (PFL)	
This Month	1,541
FY Year-to-Date	6,617
Average per Month	1,654
TAX RULING PETITIONS	
This Month	7
FY Year-to-Date	113
Average per Month	28
TAX PETITIONS	
This Month	66
FY Year-to-Date	420
Average per Month	105
ALL PROGRAMS	
This Month	26,374
FY Year-to-Date	102,129
Average per Month	25,532

EDD Quick Statistics
EDD Unemployment Benefits Data